
Bering Land Bridge National Preserve
!. Towns / Villages

Roads

Ignition Locations
#* Natural Cause

#* Human Cause

Large Fire Perimeters
1940 - 1949

1950 - 1959

1960 - 1969

1970 - 1979

1980 - 1989

1990 - 1999

2000 - 2009

2010 - 2013

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*#*#*#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*#*

#*

#*#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

2004

2004

2007

1971

1984

20102010

Wales

Teller

Council

Deering

Kotzebue

Shishmaref

Marys Igloo
King Island

Brevig Mission

1954

1977

1997

1971 1971

1990

197719711971

2002

1977

1990

1954

1977

1971

1990

1994

1979

1999

1997

1971

Alaska Region
National Park Service
U. S. Department of the InteriorFire History: 1940 - 2013

May 27, 2014

Shishmaref 
Inlet

Kotzebue Sound

I m u r u k  
B a s i n

Port 
Clarence

B e r i n g  S e a

Bering Land Bridge
National Preserve

C h u k c h i  S e a Ignition Locations displays 
point locations of fire's 
directly affecting Bering 
Land Bridge National 
Preserve.

Lopp
Lagoon

Ipek
Lagoon

Imuruk
Lake

0 10 20 30 405
Miles

1:1,000,000

National Park Service
Alaska Regional Office

Fire Management Program

4
!.

#*
#*#*

#*

Diomede

Candle


